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Anlage
Apfelgarten 1, 74232 Abstatt

Hallenadresse
Robert-Mayer-StraRe 2, 74360 lIsfeld

Sportwart/in
Becker, Kerstin

T 0173 8985338 kerstin.becker@tc-abstatt.de

Jugendwart/in
Gollbach, Katrin
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Imma Schleehauf
m 01774776632; imma.schleehauf@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kurtzhals, Claudia
Meszner, Christel
Litterer, Barbel
Schleehauf, Imma (ITA A/D)
Herre, Gabriele
Friedrich, Doris
Stengel, Karin
Kemler, Jeanette
Merkel, Helga
Schweizerhof, Brigitta
Krenn, Silke
Gollbach, Katrin
Briickner, Edith
Schumacher, Elvira
Gall, Ines

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26950223
25850232
26450650
26150396
26551408
25250370
26850662
26650363
25350381
24750289
27951810
27552131
25050325
26950224
26150393

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,1
LK13,2
LK13,3
LK14,3
LK15,2
LK17,2
LK17,7
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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